20-16 Edulog Code 13696218 August 1, 2023

Bus #20-16 Cassy Beiswenger

Bridge Street Middle School - AM Route

TIME | STOP LOCATION

7:40 1 Mustang Lane

7:43 2 Sparrow Lane

7:44 3 Oklahoma Road

7:45 4 6332 Dallas Pike Road

8:00 5 87 Grouse Lane

8:01 6 1076 Laidley's Run

8:02 7 854 Laidley's Run

8:03 8 549 Laidley's Run

8:05 9 Dallas Pike Church Parking Lot

8:08 10 153 Timberhaven

8:12 11 Gillespie Lane

8:13 12 Weitzel Lane on Right

8:33 13 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:45 14 MIDDLE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Bridge Street Middle School - PM Route

TIME | STOP LOCATION

4:00 1 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:15 2 153 Timberhaven

4:18 3 Gillespie Lane

4:19 4 Weitzel Lane

4:24 5 3955 Dallas Pike Rd

4:28 6 Mustang Lane

4:32 I Sparrow Lane

4:33 8 Oklahoma Rd

4:34 9 6332 Dallas Pike Road

4:45 10 87 Sprouse Lane

4:46 11 1076 Laidley's Run

4:48 12 854 Laidley's Run

4:50 13 549 Laidley's Run




